251 FUED/En	
ARTICLES OF ORC	
(Instructions on back of	application)
1. The name of the limited liability company is: <u>Aspen Creek Studio</u> , L.L.C.	
2. The address of the initial registered office is:	
Meridian, ID 83642 agent at that address is: Jacob C. Vialpando	
3. The mailing address for future correspondence: 3661 E. Congressional Dr. Meridian, ID 83642	
4. Management of the limited liability company will be vested in:	
Manager(s) or Member(s) . (please check the appropriate box)	
 If management is to be vested in one or more manager(s), list the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. If management is to be vested in the members, list the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial member. 	
Name	Address
Jacob C. Vialpando	3661 E. Congressional Dr., Meridian, ID
Craig Tinder	83642 4292 N. Draft Place, Boise, ID 83713
	IDANO SECRETARY OF STATE
	<u> </u>
6. Signature of at least one person responsible for forming the limited liability company:	
Signature	
Typed Name Jacob C. Vialpando	IDANU SECRETARY OF STATE g Secretary of State use only
Capacity <u>Manager</u>	IDANO SECRETARY OF STATE Secretary of State use only O3/13/2001 09:00 CK: 2347 CT: 81975 BH: 384378 IDE 56.60 = 56.60 ORGAN LLC # 2
Signature <u>un Tu</u>	1 2 58.88 = 58.88 ORGAN LLC # 2
Typed Name <u>Craig Tinder</u> Capacity Manager	WI4714